
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'06.22

Serie 1
1 4 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.00 33.00 1'06.00
2 5 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.48 33.55 1'07.03
3 6 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 33.76 35.56 1'09.32
4 2 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.63 35.14 1'09.77
5 7 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.47 35.69 1'10.16
6 3 FRANCESCHI Martina 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.70 35.90 1'10.60
7 1 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.61 36.41 1'11.02
8 8 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.80 36.53 1'11.33

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2013 ore 17:14

Serie 2
1 4 TRAVERSI Chiara 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.69 35.96 1'11.65
2 6 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.37 35.77 1'12.14
3 2 SPANO Rebecca 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.73 36.60 1'12.33
4 5 TRALLORI Asia 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.87 37.20 1'13.07
5 3 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 35.73 37.64 1'13.37
6 8 ISERANI Marta 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.09 38.15 1'14.24
7 1 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.47 38.25 1'14.72
8 7 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.39 38.87 1'15.26

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2013 ore 17:13

Serie 3
1 1 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.71 37.28 1'11.99
2 2 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 36.71 37.42 1'14.13
3 4 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 36.54 38.28 1'14.82
4 7 RABBONE Roberta 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.26 38.22 1'15.48
5 5 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 37.27 39.56 1'16.83
6 3 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 38.04 39.26 1'17.30
7 8 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 37.52 39.96 1'17.48
8 6 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.84 40.55 1'18.39
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Serie 4
1 5 TESSIORE Cecilia 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.18 37.37 1'13.55
2 6 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.93 37.63 1'13.56
3 7 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 36.64 38.77 1'15.41
4 3 BANCHIO Elisabetta 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.45 39.23 1'16.68
5 8 LUZZI Giulia 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.70 39.43 1'17.13
6 2 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.75 39.63 1'17.38
7 1 CAVO Marta 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 37.98 41.70 1'19.68

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 5
1 4 MARTINI Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.09 38.08 1'15.17
2 7 CASSESE Sofia 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.21 39.53 1'16.74
3 5 LIPARI Shanty 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 37.64 39.26 1'16.90
4 8 PAGELLA Allegra 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.93 40.25 1'17.18
5 2 CHIORPEC Cesara 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.60 41.34 1'18.94
6 1 GIOBBIO Marta 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano -- 1'20.18
7 6 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 39.49 40.77 1'20.26

 Savona, 01/05/13 Comunicato RE1-ASF.12.5.0 / 1



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

8 3 FORMIA Virginia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.26 41.86 1'22.12
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Serie 6
1 6 GHIDINI Giulia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.14 38.48 1'15.62
2 4 GUSELLA Rebecca 1998 ITA GSL asd 37.15 39.57 1'16.72
3 1 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia -- 1'18.27
4 7 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.33 40.34 1'19.67
5 5 NEGRO Alice 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 38.85 40.94 1'19.79
6 8 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 38.52 42.90 1'21.42
7 3 FERRERO Giulia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 40.28 42.67 1'22.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL asd 38.87 40.84 SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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Serie 7
1 5 PILI Ilaria 1995 ITA GSL asd 38.94 41.93 1'20.87
2 4 QUADRO Camila 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.72 40.96 1'21.68
3 2 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 40.72 41.38 1'22.10
4 6 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 39.97 42.76 1'22.73
5 3 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 41.03 42.22 1'23.25
6 7 CAVALLERO Rachele 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 41.05 42.52 1'23.57
7 8 SASSONE Sara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 41.26 44.61 1'25.87
8 1 GIANOGLIO Greta 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 42.45 45.94 1'28.39
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Serie 8
1 7 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.18 41.98 1'22.16
2 4 AMBESI Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 40.53 41.79 1'22.32
3 5 SANTI Aurora 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 43.30 46.55 1'29.85
4 3 DANIELE Anna 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.35 46.53 1'30.88
5 6 RINALDI Chiara 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.69 46.68 1'31.37
6 2 BONSANTO Giulia 2000 ITA GSL asd 45.04 47.92 1'32.96
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'06.22

Ragazze Femmine
1 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 33.76 35.56 1'09.32
2 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.47 35.69 1'10.16
3 TRAVERSI Chiara 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.69 35.96 1'11.65
4 SPANO Rebecca 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.73 36.60 1'12.33
5 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 36.71 37.42 1'14.13
6 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 36.54 38.28 1'14.82
7 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.39 38.87 1'15.26
8 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 36.64 38.77 1'15.41
9 RABBONE Roberta 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.26 38.22 1'15.48

10 GHIDINI Giulia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.14 38.48 1'15.62
11 BANCHIO Elisabetta 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.45 39.23 1'16.68
12 CASSESE Sofia 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.21 39.53 1'16.74
13 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 37.27 39.56 1'16.83
14 LIPARI Shanty 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 37.64 39.26 1'16.90
15 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 38.04 39.26 1'17.30
16 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.75 39.63 1'17.38
17 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia -- 1'18.27
18 CHIORPEC Cesara 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.60 41.34 1'18.94
19 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.33 40.34 1'19.67
20 CAVO Marta 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 37.98 41.70 1'19.68
21 NEGRO Alice 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 38.85 40.94 1'19.79
22 GIOBBIO Marta 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano -- 1'20.18
23 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 39.49 40.77 1'20.26
24 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 38.52 42.90 1'21.42
25 QUADRO Camila 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.72 40.96 1'21.68
26 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 40.72 41.38 1'22.10
27 FORMIA Virginia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.26 41.86 1'22.12
28 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.18 41.98 1'22.16
29 AMBESI Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 40.53 41.79 1'22.32
30 CASCINA Elisa 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 39.97 42.76 1'22.73
31 FERRERO Giulia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 40.28 42.67 1'22.95
32 DELORENZI Giada 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 41.03 42.22 1'23.25
33 CAVALLERO Rachele 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 41.05 42.52 1'23.57
34 GIANOGLIO Greta 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 42.45 45.94 1'28.39
35 SANTI Aurora 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 43.30 46.55 1'29.85
36 DANIELE Anna 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.35 46.53 1'30.88
37 RINALDI Chiara 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.69 46.68 1'31.37
38 BONSANTO Giulia 2000 ITA GSL asd 45.04 47.92 1'32.96

Junior Femmine
1 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.48 33.55 1'07.03
2 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.63 35.14 1'09.77
3 FRANCESCHI Martina 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.70 35.90 1'10.60
4 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.61 36.41 1'11.02
5 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.37 35.77 1'12.14
6 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 35.73 37.64 1'13.37
7 TESSIORE Cecilia 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.18 37.37 1'13.55
8 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.93 37.63 1'13.56
9 MARTINI Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.09 38.08 1'15.17

10 GUSELLA Rebecca 1998 ITA GSL asd 37.15 39.57 1'16.72
11 LUZZI Giulia 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.70 39.43 1'17.13
12 PAGELLA Allegra 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.93 40.25 1'17.18
13 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.84 40.55 1'18.39
14 SASSONE Sara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 41.26 44.61 1'25.87
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Assolute Femmine
1 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.00 33.00 1'06.00
2 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.80 36.53 1'11.33
3 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.71 37.28 1'11.99
4 TRALLORI Asia 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.87 37.20 1'13.07
5 ISERANI Marta 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.09 38.15 1'14.24
6 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.47 38.25 1'14.72
7 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 37.52 39.96 1'17.48
8 PILI Ilaria 1995 ITA GSL asd 38.94 41.93 1'20.87

NON CLASSIFICATI

GUSELLA Sophia 1990 ITA GSL asd 38.87 40.84 SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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